
Please send the prize money form to the respective OC by latest 2 weeks after the event and fill
out the document with a computer that mistakes can be avoid! 

BANK TRANSFER FORM FOR PRIZE MONEY/TEAM REIMBURSEMENT

FULL NAME (as shown on passport)

MAIDEN NAME (former family name)

DATE OF BIRTH (D,M,Y) NATIONALITY/ TEAM (for reimbursement only)

PLACE OF BIRTH COUNTRY OF BIRTH

GENDER 

NAME OF COMPANY/NSA

STREET ADDRESS

POSTAL CODE TOWN COUNTRY

EMAIL (important for receipts)

PASSPORT NR (enclose copy)

BANK INFORMATION
ACCOUNT NUMBER BENEFICIARY’S NAME

FULL NAME OF BANK

FULL ADDESS OF BANK

BANK CLEARING NUMBER

BIC/SWIFT IBAN

ACC. CURRENCY TAX IDENTIFICATION No.(TIN’s) BIK Code (RUS & US accounts)

INN NUMBER (Russian acc.) VO code (RUS & US acc.) RECEIVERS bank no. in RUS

I herewith confirm, that the Organizing Committee of FIS World Cup may file and use the above information for 
the purpose of prize money payment respectively team reimbursement  only. I also accept that this information 
may be transferred to organizer abroad as well as will be stored for future payments until new account information
will be transmitted

___________________________ ______________________________
Place & Date Signature

*Please note, the law in several countries does not allow any prize money transfer without a TIN code. You can find an
instruction where you find your personal TIN code here: https://ec.europa.eu/taxation_customs/tin/tinByCountry.html?locale=en

TRANSFER MONEY TO COMPANY/MANAGEMENT



 

 

BANK TRANSFER FORM FOR TEAM REIMBURSEMENT 
FIS Cross-Country Season 2023-2024 
 
Please contact the LOC when on site or by e-mail no later than two weeks after the event. 
 

Venue LOC Contact Team Reimbursement 

Ruka FIN Ski Assoc. | finance@hiihtoliitto.fi 

Gällivare Head Office LOC | sporteventgellivarelapland@gmail.com 

Östersund Camilla Ingerhed | camilla.ingerhed@skidskytte.se 

Trondheim Silje Solbakken | finance@trondheim2025.no 

Tour de Ski –  
done in Val di Fiemme 

Giovanna Zeni | giovanna.zeni@fiemmeworldcup.com 

Oberhof Iris Böttcher | iris.boettcher@biathlon-oberhof.de 

Goms Patric Zimmermann | patric.zimmermann@weltcup-goms.ch 

Canmore Susan Gudwer | gudwers@shaw.ca 

Minneapolis Niina Haaslahti | niina@haaslahti.net 

Lahti FIN Ski Assoc. | finance@hiihtoliitto.fi 

Oslo Hedda Løken Hoel | hedda.hoel@skiforbundet.com 

Drammen Astri Botten Larsen | finance@worldcupdrammen.no 

Falun Øyvind Carnö | oyvind@skidspelen.se 

 
If there are any questions, please contact the FIS Nordic Office on nordics@fis-ski.com. 
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